
XII Meelik Männiste mälestusvõistlus - Round 9

Standings

Place Name             Rtg  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

  1   ALGO, LAIDVEE    2382 7        35.5  46.0   37.5
 2-3  HENDRIK, TAMM    2320 6.5      36.5  48.0   34.0
      ANTS, SÄRGAVA    2236 6.5      36.0  47.0   31.0
 4-6  MIHHAIL, LAZAREV 2170 5.5      36.5  48.0   28.5
      AIVAR, PÕDERSALU 1800 5.5      33.0  41.0   24.0
      JÜRI, RAIDVÄLI   1800 5.5      29.0  37.0   23.5
 7-9  AAVO, TOOTS      2365 5        35.0  46.0   27.5
      JÜRI, LÄTT       2206 5        34.5  45.0   25.0
      MIHAIL, MALIK    1800 5        33.5  41.5   23.0
10-15 RAIMO, KARJUS    2227 4.5      38.5  47.5   27.0
      AUGUST, MOROZOV  2308 4.5      36.0  44.5   26.5
      KAAREL, KOITLA   2246 4.5      35.0  43.5   24.5
      OLEV, TAARAMÄE   1800 4.5      30.5  37.5   21.5
      MARTIN, LINDER   2152 4.5      30.0  38.0   23.5
      SERGEI, ADALOV   1800 4.5      27.0  35.0   19.5
16-18 ÜLEV, RATTASEP   2154 4        31.5  40.0   22.5
      MARGUS, ZIMMER   2147 4        26.5  35.0   18.5
      ENDEL, NIINEPUU  2107 4        26.0  32.5   13.0
 19   JORM, ROOTS      1800 3.5      28.5  35.5   18.0
 20   MATS, TÕHK       1800 2        26.0  33.0    8.5
21-22 GENADI, VARAVIN  1800 1.5      28.5  35.5    8.5
      ÜLO, EINMANN     1800 1.5      27.0  34.0    9.5

Cross Table

No Name             Rtg  Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9  

1  ALGO, LAIDVEE    2382 7     17:W 10:W  2:D 11:W  3:D 12:W  4:W  7:D  8:D
2  HENDRIK, TAMM    2320 6.5    5:W  8:W  1:D 12:D 10:W  4:D  3:D 11:D  9:W
3  ANTS, SÄRGAVA    2236 6.5    6:D 15:W  4:D 14:W  1:D 10:D  2:D 16:W  7:W
4  MIHHAIL, LAZAREV 2170 5.5   13:W  7:D  3:D  8:D 11:W  2:D  1:L 14:D 10:W
5  AIVAR, PÕDERSALU 1800 5.5    2:L  9:W 12:L  6:W 17:W  7:D 10:L 21:W 11:W
6  JÜRI, RAIDVÄLI   1800 5.5    3:D 19:W 11:L  5:L 22:W  9:L 20:W 12:W 17:W
7  AAVO, TOOTS      2365 5     18:W  4:D 14:D 10:L 16:W  5:D 12:W  1:D  3:L
8  JÜRI, LÄTT       2206 5      9:W  2:L 15:W  4:D 12:L 19:D 18:D 13:W  1:D
9  MIHAIL, MALIK    1800 5      8:L  5:L 21:W 18:W 14:D  6:W 13:D 10:W  2:L
10 RAIMO, KARJUS    2227 4.5   20:W  1:L 13:W  7:W  2:L  3:D  5:W  9:L  4:L
11 AUGUST, MOROZOV  2308 4.5   21:W 14:D  6:W  1:L  4:L 13:W 16:D  2:D  5:L
12 KAAREL, KOITLA   2246 4.5   19:D 16:D  5:W  2:D  8:W  1:L  7:L  6:L 22:W
13 OLEV, TAARAMÄE   1800 4.5    4:L 18:W 10:L 22:W 19:W 11:L  9:D  8:L 16:W
14 MARTIN, LINDER   2152 4.5   22:W 11:D  7:D  3:L  9:D 16:L 21:W  4:D 15:D
15 SERGEI, ADALOV   1800 4.5   16:W  3:L  8:L 19:L 21:D 18:W 17:D 20:W 14:D
16 ÜLEV, RATTASEP   2154 4     15:L 12:D 20:W 17:W  7:L 14:W 11:D  3:L 13:L
17 MARGUS, ZIMMER   2147 4      1:L 20:D 22:W 16:L  5:L 21:W 15:D 19:W  6:L
18 ENDEL, NIINEPUU  2107 4      7:L 13:L 19:D  9:L 20:W 15:L  8:D 22:W 21:W
19 JORM, ROOTS      1800 3.5   12:D  6:L 18:D 15:W 13:L  8:D 22:D 17:L 20:D
20 MATS, TÕHK       1800 2     10:L 17:D 16:L 21:L 18:L 22:W  6:L 15:L 19:D
21 GENADI, VARAVIN  1800 1.5   11:L 22:L  9:L 20:W 15:D 17:L 14:L  5:L 18:L
22 ÜLO, EINMANN     1800 1.5   14:L 21:W 17:L 13:L  6:L 20:L 19:D 18:L 12:L
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